†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
LED PANELS
920 Series — ESL-SPE-920-14-2545W-2765K Page 1 of 9
Key Features & Benefits:
• Patent Pending Tap Technology Allows Users to Set Kelvin
and/or Wattage While the Fixture is Still in the Packaging
With No Power Needed
• No Dip-switches

ESL-REM-100 Hand Held Remote to Program 1DHOC
ESL-SPE-PGMR-NOK14 Spectrum Programmer (no NFC)
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - MODEL - LENGTH - ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE - ADJUSTABLE KELVIN - OPTIONS
ESL - SPE - 920 - (ss) - (yy) - 2765 -
(SPE) Spectrum Series (14) 1'x4'
(22) 2'x2'
(24) 2'x4'
(1025) 10W—25W
(2545) 25W—45W
(4575) 45W—75W
(2765) 2700K—6500K
Catalog Data:
ITEM# ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE
KELVIN
MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/W) DIMENSIONS DLC QPL CODE
ESL-SPE-920-14-1025W-2765K 10W—25W
2700K—6500K
3,080 151 47.36" x 11.93" x 2.47" PFNBG84A
ESL-SPE-920-14-2545W-2765K 25W—45W 5,670 122 47.36" x 11.93" x 2.47" PBGC24XA
ESL-SPE-920-22-1025W-2765K 10W—25W 3,030 119 23.74" x 23.74" x 2.47" PE1605OF
ESL-SPE-920-22-2545W-2765K 25W—45W 5,421 116 23.74" x 23.74" x 2.47" PJMFNLFF
ESL-SPE-920-24-1025W-2765K 10W—25W 3,166 126 47.36" x 23.74" x 2.47" PD5VLGCR
ESL-SPE-920-24-2545W-2765K 25W—45W 5,514 126 47.36" x 23.74" x 2.47" P6WSO47X
ESL-SPE-920-24-4575W-2765K 45W—75W 9,424 126 47.36" x 23.74" x 2.47" PRUDAH44
Electrical Load:
SYSTEM WATTS 120 VAC 208 VAC 240 VAC 277 VAC INPUT VOLTAGE POWER FACTOR THD OPERATING
TEMPERATURE DIMMING
75 0.63 0.36 0.31 0.27
120–277 VAC >0.99 @120 VAC
>0.96 @277 VAC <10% -4ºF ~ 104ºF
(-20ºC ~ 40ºC) 0–10V
70 0.58 0.34 0.29 0.25
65 0.54 0.31 0.27 0.23
60 0.50 0.29 0.25 0.22
55 0.46 0.26 0.23 0.20
50 0.42 0.24 0.21 0.18
45 0.38 0.22 0.19 0.16
40 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
35 0.29 0.17 0.15 0.13
30 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
25 0.21 0.12 0.10 0.09
20 0.17 0.10 0.08 0.07
15 0.13 0.07 0.06 0.05
10 0.08 0.05 0.04 0.04
Copyright © 2022 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 03/02/22
LED PANELS
920 Series — ESL-SPE-920-14-2545W-2765K Page 3 of 9
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Lumen Data:
ESL-SPE-920-14-1025W-2765K
WATTAGE KELVIN LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) CRI R9
25W
2700K 2,868 110 81.7 3
3000K 2,929 113 83.6 11
3500K 3,026 117 85.6 20
4000K 3,064 119 86.5 25
4500K 3,080 121 86.6 27
5000K 3,078 121 86.1 25
5700K 3,041 119 85.4 20
6500K 2,918 114 83.2 8
20W
2700K 2,731 135 81.7 3
3000K 2,835 139 83.6 11
3500K 2,881 144 85.6 20
4000K 2,936 147 86.5 25
4500K 2,972 149 86.6 27
5000K 2,987 150 86.1 25
5700K 2,975 150 85.4 20
6500K 2,951 146 83.2 8